Don Bosco College, Golaghat

Monthly Calendar / September, 2025

_ DATE DAY EVENTS ACTIVITIES |
01-09-2025 | Monday Class |
02-09-2025 | Tuesday Class HOD's Meeting
03-09-2025 | Wednesday Karam Festivals
04-09-2025 | Thursday Class Training of Teachers — DU Exam
035-09-2025 | Friday | Gratitude Day |

~ 06-09-2025 | Saturday | Holiday Semester/Departmental Football Matches | [
07-09-2025 | Sunday National Youth Day Celebrations
08-09-2025 | Monday Class Declaration of 1™ Sessional Exam Results
09-09-2025 | Tuesday Class Career Club — A Special Lecture !
10-09-2025 | Wednesday | Class Student Forum Association Meeting |

| 11-09-2025 | Thursday Class b |

12-09-2025 | Friday Madhabdeva

13-09-2025 | Saturday Class Marathon Race / Governing Body Meeting
14-09-2025 | Sunday Janmashtami

15-09-2025 | Monday Class Internship Viva Exam (IVE)
16-09-2025 | Tuesday Class (IVE) :

Inauguration of Wall Magazine (English)

17-09-2025 | Wednesday Class & (IVE)

18-09-2025 | Thursday Class (IVE)

Inauguration of Dept. Magazine - Political

19-09-2025 | Friday Class ' Science & (IVE)

20-09-2025 | Saturday Class (IVE)

21-09-2025 | Sunday

22-09-2025 | Monday Class IQAC Meeting

23-09-2025 | Tuesday Class

24-09-2025 | Wednesday Class

25-09-2025 | Thursday 2™ Sessional Exams

26-09-2025 | Friday 2™ Sessional Exams Staff Meeting.

27-09-2025 | Saturday 2" Sessional Exams

28-09-2025 | Sunday

29-09-2025 | Monday Durga Puja Vacation

30-09-2025 | Tuesday Durga Puja Vacation

"0 not put off tll tomorrow the good you can do today. You may not have a tomarrow.” ~ John Basco. }
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